
q-$ffl%{.&F
Baroda U.fl, Samk

Notice Inviting Tender for Non-Comprehensive Amual Maintenance Contrast For
Branches/office under trknpur Region for period of one year

. Tender issuing Date:25.09.2024

o Last Date for submission of tender : 18.10.2024 till 05:00 pm

o Date of opening of Tender :19.10.2024 at 03:00 pm

Address for Communicatron : Baroda U.P. Bank

Regional Office Kanpur

I ll lNl26 , Kakadeo , Kanpur 208025

Email address: pe.knprof!0barodauprrb.co.in

o (-'ontact Person : Raj Kumar Singh - 9807825886

qqly W At*t At* Syrtr- + q3cwrE{qrcHegffiqrywm(}

r frsc + qrs ;q;kpr z qd qr s=d !"FR +. fl-s *-G *T %{E-E thr qrfrq i r6d {ffi^cvq fi
FqlqftTdyfrq-f,r{q,t i ,

2. fusS s) oc fr q;q : n$q;n-o,qTfrnT +fr ii srn !"6R t sTd q-G 61 3trrE AqT srftql
qwPrd +m t sn-t {s sTr{tq fr yqp1fr +-oeqrFTd yfr {erq q-it

3. frsd dr 6$ fr"fr qi+pti gt-r 3triAq-q-{-m qTd < 6ffirc2 q tsqr rsT €rl {s 3TryH t dt{
+ien Hrn qfi €Aqq-{m;FTd yqpr Sy !fr {ior{ 6il

f . iiie{i sl fr,ril a1{ qqT + d{Tq GEd qm qs iirq+ac efurTs{ qq} ru ors *+ Erkql

s. frfu-<r ycme t ol,l aq t+ qr€ qq ctsl- r"r{ ft yfr ge",c 6i 
t

6. qri sT GR-i 3iliBq :_fl yhl fr Et{r }Tffi t I

7 . qEtRs-f, fu"e e tfuq-s-f, frg 3rcrr 3r-"Tq ftMTh ii B-€Aq s{+ orfrq frfu n-* 6q"fr sTdes
iivurq-i 

I

qrrmfr crargq€rqffi rcnRmrfr*rurinnft Fqrvqsfi cq{err{tl

84Jvv'?' v fl

et*rr ?FTqfdq, tt /w/zo, attnr*s, s'r{lq-20g028. S.n's' 0s12-2s01gso
Res i o n a I off i ce' 1 1 7/N/26 

"[illr;H.1i::;T]1,:;::rephon 
e : 05 1 2'2 50 1 ss3

ffi



J,

4.

5.

1.

2.

f,rr) s-dtqr%{.&F
r-t#")Baroda U.P. Bank

qqft+rqvril

qs-f, :is{ ,qt't*;.r* q} qHq HTqtdq gru o-rS 3ilaaT qret frqr qrtnt
d-g{ HKr !-&-m tqr ii rnsre,il qTqfdq fr qd frfue q.r+r erFr+rd Elrr E{-+ 3Tfrirtr qs q1

ccrv/ 3mt q-fl{ fr-€q ii ffi urfr fr rrq+r yrrqT/ Q*rr orqte, anr * qq'ri A sS
3TPq-+lr{ z+ fr +s q) + 3iE{ q}g sr+r +rn-qrd n}nt
-fl-$ 3rTarT qt-fr fi t-vprq i=nq ii:is{ s} fr* fr vrrea qrq3il q{ q}aT-.{ unrqtoq-qrr }rqrrr
qr* cc'rv qq 3i-.d 3rfld frRzq qr t+ qrse q 3iq fuflst fr qm yfr qt{s sT-qtdq qil

sfr.-dHr+TEhilt

d-s'r ,'qd,4-rfr sT !-d-fr )qrs -A uqtfr fi'sq66 fuo qr 
Uq-ilc q5iq +-mio+ gnr f*qr

w+,ll iis{ *} }crfl fr qqfr * eK !|fr sHrE * $-d{ qrsBir qq qtfq sTqrdq fri I[.
frfu-c isrJ (qnr*r vdq6 * aaarmr gs ct6i qko * qrq csr fro v*ao *-m e).nl
,p ffi yrrsTi qlqtoq fr ccrv,' 3Tot 3ffid ft€c ii qlqT d(e.rfl 3{Tqrq*{ fr ,ir ;rs{ ETIT

3rfqlftd q{dq ai t, %iqn q)-mq sTqfdq t 3r{dFdr{ vis ri} * sr( qqq q-{f,i ff
+-rffi fr qrq,Ti ilql q{rf,r fr-o}qrq fi qqrfr * qrq AMC fuf, * {]rpr qkrd qr+r rn-nl

+fr +} aifr*n a,rr fr fitqi $ qr q\ft frfudT ft1fr'qr mriq e-dT+ ft-{*a s{ ti
ffi{ frfir * qn yrs frko,,ysrrqi qr q}$'kqn c-$ fuqr qtqTi

AMC t Arq qR tqTq qr$ qkfr t n) : srro fr $.if:q efi ol* ccrv/
q-d-8 3r-flrd frRq fr etrc frrso q;r * qtq,.fr1

qro tsr !rr-------------fi-,Tt m) .+n-* * q-ffi,eriflftq-i E;i sTqgr #r fr vnqe+t fi w*qre+] *
;qRf, Fror{'T S frq:u* * q p-qm mrcr +rt

(,.

7.

8.

9.

mm: 25.a9.2024 6m"-
^ryYa

f*q orqldrr, 112 /\c/20. mrori+ ?Fr{gq-208025. (rrnu: 0512-2oc1gsg
Resionaroff ice'117/N/26;f 

lil"J;611rf l:l,i,:;]:f 
phone:0512'2501es3

I
I
I

I



r

I{ald Disk

o 2TB

E '1TB
lll

,]

&=-- t/ \ 0/ %
E}ffq orqfer"r, 117 /\q / 26, ?EF6iq, -.n-qgq-208025. gqq: 0512-2so19so
Regional Office, 117lN/26, Kakadev, Kanpur-208025, Telephone:05,t2.230i9S3

e-mail: rokanp@barodauprrb.co.in

E$|Er%fr.er'
Baroda U.P. Bank

FinmcialBid-l i

NON.COMPERIIEI{STTE AIUC OF CCTV SYSTEM
S.No. Description AMC Costper Unit (in Rs.) Excl GST

I

AMC of CCTV System:

4lBll6 Channel DVR

PRICE LIST OF COMPONENTS/ACCESSORIES/SPARE PARTS NOT INCLTJDED IN A}.iNUAL I{AINTENANCE
CONTRACTOF CCTV

i st *. -- 
=- 

nEN{- -W-l,r"a"rrwrr"r-r, [n","pouri,
I (ExU Csr)

, ..\/Dn_^oara Dahua/Hikvision
4 Charurel DVR One SATA

Dahua/Hikvision
S Channel DVR One SATA i -

L

i Dahua/Hikvision
18 Channel DVR Two SATA '

4 _- Dahua/Hikvision
I t0 cha11t rvy." sl]l I _ 

-.- 
I

5 Varifocal HD WDR &lR Dome Dahua/Hikvision
Camera l

+ _ ___t l
6 Varifocal HD IR Bullet Camela Dahua/Hikvision

7 Fixed HD IR Bullet Camera ' Dahua/Hikvision

8 2l"Full HD LED Monitor LG/Samsung
Including HDMI Cable and

Mountrng stand

/Samsung

Mountllrg stand

Kat *V)-7/b\.^. t

ffi

t2

()

l0

ISIit

Finolex/ISI Mark

Finolex/ISI Mark

ISI

Seagate /WD



r

Y

q-St-{rqk*.k
Baroda &,f,.m ffiarek

13 SMPS for SDVR I

14 Power Supply of Cameras 4Amp

15 e*i.,ing of entire system from onel
branch to other or re-wiring

charges

l6 BNC Connector-vrvl
l-17 Backup recording writing service

charge

Others Terms & Condition

F Cst Extraas Crort Norms

) Warranty on Spare Parts to mentioned

{Vlr
qn

I

Regional Otlice, 117i1'll?6, Kakadev, Kanpur-208025, Telephone: 0S12-2S01953

e-mail: rokanp@bar.odauprrb. co.in

AJ

UP.

ffi



NON-COMPERIIENSTVE AMC OF ALERT ALARM SYSTEM

S.No. Description AMC Cost per Unit (in Rs.) Excl GST

I AI\4C of Alerl Alarm Systenr

PRICE LIST OF COMPONENTS/ACCESSORIES/SPARB PARTS NOT INCLT'DED IN AI{NUAL MAINTENAI{CE
CONTRACT OF ALERT AI-ARM SYSTEild

Ivlake/Brand Model/Warranty Rate Per Unit

@xcl GST)

@
t,,

FineoialBid-2

r$lErq.m.&F
Baroda [$,K ffiarek

l

I

Sr.

no.

I

MEM

Control Panel4 ZONE

I Microprocessor Based

. 1 Zortc Intergratecl S)rstcnr

. 24 houriPaniciDaviNight tnode zone

o Auto Dialer card supply activation facility

o Manuai Auto Day/Night Mode Switch

c Built in PS & Battery. Charger l2Y l7 Ah

o 2 No of Ifooter with temper monitoring

o MS Fabrication, Porvder coated with

space

battery

I
GSM Auto dialer

Battery l2V,'7Ah Exide

.1 IIantl Panic Su,itch

5 PIR Motion Detctor with pet immunity up to 25 kg DSC/Securicor,+
5 Magnetic Sensor/Door Sensor , Branded

2

3

-_
Branded

7 Vibrtion Sensor-

Adjustable Dual Sensitivity Range

r tligh False Aiarm Immunrty

o Selectable LfD Indication

e SurtaceIVlor"rnt'fechnologl,

Branded

/.>
4Y,

L\
Vfr

ei-Sq or{rld-s, 1 11 / \c / zo. orq;rts, trt-{g{-20g02s, {trnq; os 1 2-2so 1 gso

Regicnal Office, 117/N126, Kakadev-, Kanpur-208025, Telephone: 0512-2501953

e-mail: rokanp@barodauprrb.co.in ffi



v.$E%{.*6
Baroda LX.R &arek

r" ISI

I 8 Shutter Sensor-

Heal'y Duty Roller Shutter Contact

o Sturdy Polished Aluminum Die-cast Housing

o Wide Operating Gap 2" min(50mm)

o 3' Libg Sraubkess-Steel Armored Cable

9 Smoke Detector Flashing LED

, l0 Heat Detector Flashing LED 
i

I I r Manual Call Point

Branded

Apollo

Apollo

ISIl

I

I

I

l

I

I

I

I

.J

f-

+12 I sq mm Single Core FRLES Wire fo, i*oke Sensor in ISI
PVC conduit Pipe rvith Accessories

13 1.5 sq mm 2 Core Wire for Alarm System in pVCl ISI ]r.
conduit Pipe with Accessories

]lslTransformer/SMpS i ] ,-
to tvtain pcs , l -r

'17 Internal Speaker l

, 
I 8 

.Re-Iltallation/Re-Wiring/Shifting Charges etc.

I

i

-
I

Others Terms & Condition

) Asf ElrtaasCrorzt Norms
F Warranty on Spare parts to m€Nilioned

lVt
r-i

I
i

I

*ifirl or--lrr, 1fl /\q/zo, o-rqrtq, ffirqg(-a0a0zs, (rrrq; osli-2s01g5g
Res i o n ar off i ce, 1 r 7/N/26;[:fffi 

ff#:;;T]f ;::rephone 
: 0 r i r-2 s0 1 s 53

ffi



,*"&
ffiwmk

AL--M^9 o'
efffq o-ffhq, fit /yq/zo, ororts, srrg{-208025, {tr{I{: 0sl2-2s019sg

Regional Offlce, 1'!7/N/26. Kakadev. Kanpur-208025, Telephone:0512-2501S53

e-mail: rokanp@Jbarodauprrb.co. in

s.No. I Branch Name Mo. No. EmailAddress
1 ARAUL 9r,sr,056534 ARAU L@ ba roda u prrb.co. in

2 BAKOTHI 9r.s10s6535 BAKOTH@barodauprrb.co.in

3 BARAIGARH 9151056536 BARAIG@ba rodau prrb.co, in

4 BARIPAL 9r,s1056537 BARIPA@barodauprrb.co.in

^ BARRA 915 1056538 BARRA@ ba roda u prrb.co. in

c, BARRAJPUR 9151056539 BARRAJ@barodauprrb.co.in

7 BAUSAR 91s 056540 BAUSAR@baroda uprrb.co.in

I BEE RAMAU 915 056541 BEE RAM @ baroda uprrb.co. in

9 BHAILAMAU 915 056542 BHIMSE@barodauprrb.co.in

10 BH ITE RGAON 915 056544 BH ITER@ barodauprrb.co- tn

11 BIDHNOO 915 056545 BIDH NO@ba roda u prrb.co.in

12 BI LHAU R 915 1056546 BILHAU @ba rodau prrb.co.in

13 BINGAWAN 915 056547 BINGAW@barodauprrb.co.in

14 BI RHAR 915 056548 Bl RU4!E qelgqa u prrb.co. i n

15 BITHOOR 915 056549 BITHOO@ ba roda u prrb.co. in

16 CHAU BEPU R 915 056550 CHAU BE@ ba rodau prrb.co. in

17 DILEEP NAGAR 915 05 655 1 Dl LEEP@ barodau prrb.co. i n

1B Etara Bazar 915 05 655 2 U DAIPU @baroda uprrb.co.in

19 GABRAHA 915 056553 GABRAH @ ba rodau prrb.co. in

20 GHATAMPUR 915 056554 G HATAM @barodauprrb.co. in

21 GUIAIN 915 056556 GUJAIN@barodauprrb.co.in

22 ITARRA 915 056557 ITARRA@ baroda uprrb.co. in
aa KAIDHA BAZAR 915 056558 KAITHA@barodauprrb.co.in

24 KALYANPUR 915 0s6559 KALYAN @barodauprrb.co.in
.) E, KAMSAN 915 0s6s60 KAMSAN@barodauprrb.co.in

26 KASAMAU 9151056561 KASAMA@barodauprrb.co.in

27 KATHARA 915 056562 KATHAR@ba rodauprrb.co.in

ZO KATH E R UA 915 056563 KATH ER@barodauprrb.co.in

29 KIIYORA 915 056564 KHYORA@barodauprrb.co.in

30 KORIYA 915 05656s KORIYA@barodauprrb.co.in

31 KUDNI 915 056566 KU DN l@ba roda u prrb.co, in

32 KURIYAN BAGHARA 915 056567 KU RIYA@ baroda u-nrrb.co. in

MAINOFFICE 915 056568 M Al r!IA@!3I9qq!p!! rg.t!
1/ MALLROAT) 915 056569 MALLRO@ baroda u prrb.co, in
.E NARAMAU 915 056570 NARAMA@barodauprrb.co.in

36 NAURANGA 915 056571 NAURAN@barodauprrb,co.in
37 NAVEDI 915 056572 BEN DA@ barodauprrb.co. in

38 PALI 915 056573 PALl @ baroda upry!,!q,llt
39 PAIJ KI 9 1s 1056s74 PANKI@barodauprrb.co.in

40 PARAS 9 1s 1056575 !]\RrtS Qba rod ilpllQ. cq:i1

41 PATARA 9 15 105657 6 PATARA@ ba rodau prrb.co. in

^a R. Bisdhan 9L51056577 RAH lM P@ba rodau prrb.co. in

43 RAMAD[VI 9 15 1056s78 RAMADE@ ba roda u prrb.co. in

44 RAMAIPUR 915L0s6579 RAUAE@lefgqAu prrb.co. i n

45 RAMPUR 9151056580 RAMPUK@barodaLrprrb.co.in __
46 RATHIGAON 9151056581 RATH lG @barodauprrb.co.in

REGIONAL OFFICE 9151056601 RO K N P @lqfqd aqp rrb. co. i n

40 REONA 9 15 105 6582 MAK HAU @ ba roda u prrb.co. in

49 ROOMA 9151056583 ROOMA@ ba rod a u orrb.co. in

50 SADH 9151056584 SADH @ barodau prrb.co. in

51 SAJETHI 9151056585 !48]!@-!cqqsllr!rsi,
52. SAKET NAGAR 9 15 1056586 SAKETK@baroda

SAKHEREJ I 15 105 6587 SAKH RE @ ba roda u prrb.co. i n
FN SAM BHALP U R 9 15 1056588 TARIPA@barodauprrb.co.in

55 SANIGAWAN 9 15 105 6589 auprrb.co.rn

56 SARSAUL 9 15 105 6s90 SA odauprrb.co.in

57 SIKA'TIAPURWA 9151056591 l{At@@ro9|3!!11q.cqq
5B SYDH ORI 9 15 105659 2 SYOHARaobaroda uprrb.co. in

59 TATIYAGA N] 9 15 1055s93 TATIYA@ba roda u prrb.co.in

60 TI KRA 9151056594 TI KRAK a rodau prrb.co. r n

ra roda u prrb.co. in

barodauprrb.co.in _
)ba roda u prrb.co. in

61 TIWARIPUR JA]MAU 9151056595 TIWARI

UMARI 915 1056596 UMAR

trJ U'I-iARi 911,1056597 DUDW

64 UTTARI PU RA 9 15 10565 98 UTTARI qI_qq_ag{q.co.ffr _ _ _

ryqqqp-& cs_l
barodauprrb.co.ln

65 VUAY NAGAR 9151056599 VI]AYN

66 YASHODA NAGAR 9151056605 1
I
i
I


